Mountain Brook Presbyterian Church Preschool
2024-2025 Calendar
Tuesday, August 20-Open House
Wednesday, August 21-First Day of School
Monday, September 2-Labor Day (no school)
Thursday, October 3-Fall Fundraiser
Friday, October 11 and Monday, October 14-Fall Break (no school)
Monday, November 11-Veteran’s Day (no school)
Monday, November 25-Friday, November 29-Thanksgiving Break (no school)
Wednesday, December 11-Christmas Program @5:30 p.m.
Friday, December 13-Last Day into Christmas Holidays
Monday, December 16 and Tuesday, December 17-Holly Jolly Days
Tuesday, January 7-Back to School
Monday, January 20-Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (no school)
Friday, February 14 and Monday February 17-Winter Break (no school)
Monday, March 24-Friday March 28-Spring Break (no school)
Wednesday, April 9-“Preschool Wednesday” Dinner and Art Show
Friday, April 18-Good Friday (no school)
Monday, April 21-Inclement Weather Day (no school)
Wednesday, May 14-Last Day of School; Graduation @10 a.m.
